	FORM No. (629-WARRANTY, DEED (Individual or Corporate)	
	57949 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	WARRANTY DEED VOI WRE Page 2195
	hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerat Lee Gates the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell ar assigns, that certain real property with the	ion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
AN 10 2	divided 1/90th interest	TRACT NO. 1065, together with an un- 12, Block 4 of said IRISH BEND, TRACT NO.
206 FEB E	jacent to a street, (2) 16 fo all side and back lot lines wi at the lot owner's risk, (3) as shown on the annexed plat t	ont lot lines and all side lot lines ad- ot public utilities easements centered on th any improvements placed thereon to be One foot reserve strips (street plugs) o be dedicated to Klamath County and
	To Have and to Hold the same unto the s And said grantor hereby covenants to and grantor is lawfully estand in the same state.	cument see reverse side of this deed.) ENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ove granted premises; free from all encumbrances those apparent upon the land, as of the
	The true and actual consideration paid for Chowever , the actual consideration consists of the true and consideration consists of the true and consideration (indicate which). (The sent In construing this deed and where the contect changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. OFFICIAL SE, EVERETIC, FORS	FORNIA ROXANNE FORSYTH
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA) County of PLATER	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	August /6 , 19_81	Personally appeared
•	Personally appeared the above named Roxanne Forsyth	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be her voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL Beigg me: SEAL) SEAL TO THE TO THE SEAL OF THE SEAL OF THE WAY Public for OFFICE Call \$ 0 rn 1 My commission expires: Full 18, 198	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
		STATE OF OREGON,
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
	CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording returns to: William Lee Gates 2901 W. 1st St. #53 Santa Ana, CA 92703 NAME, ADDRESS, SIP	Ato'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume Noon RECORDER'S USE pageor as document/tee/file/ instrument/microfilm No, Record of Deeds of said county.
	Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following ad <u>W1111am Lee Gates</u> <u>2901 W. 1st St. #53</u> <u>Santa Ana, CA 92703</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County attixed.

ek.

CEELS DOG OSTY IOV

WARRANTY DEED

interest of loubivibril Carpornini,

Willia 100 20104 2901 - 195 37. 5

Santa Ana. ^{Ch}

3.2

rovéa

KNOW ALL MEIL BY THESE PRESENTS, That ROXADDE FORSYEL mailin hereinalter called the Sciences tes the an electrica hereicatter stated, to frantice puid by ¹⁵ Tater released by resolution of the County Commissioners when the ad-¹⁵ Joining property is developed. (4) All sanitary facilities subject to the approval of the County Sanitarian. (5) Lot 12 of Block 4 will be restricted for river access and recreational purposes; there will be no developed the county (6) Vehicular access to Williamson River dwelling constructed thereon. (6) Vehicular access to Williamson River. Chiloquin Highway is hereby vacated on Lot 2 of Block 1 and Lots 5, 6 7, 13, 14, 16, 17, and 18 of Block 5. (7) All easements, covenants and restrictions of record. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provi-2 sions thereof, Dated: September 20, 1965 Recorded: October 6 Loss South to Recorded: October 6, 1965 Volume: M65, page 2355 and 2357, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, s In favor of: Pacific Power & Light Co., a Maine corporation For: 20 foot wide right of way (No exact location given) add da ्रांहः (हज Reservations, including the terms and provisions thereof, in Deed 3. between United States of Americanto Henry G. Wolff, recorded September 56, s1956; sino Book 286, page 367; Deed Records of Klamath County; Oregon, as to sub-surface rights except as to water. (AFFECTS Government Lots) 27 and 30 in Section 17, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the South Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon). and that and to be Decharation of Restrictions; but omitting restrictions, wif any, much (0 oteh based on arace; color; religion or national origin, imposed by instruction ment (Cincluding the terms and provisions thereof, recorded May 9, 1973, inche, and and provisions increased and provisions increased action of the second state of the second stat anone contribution (Contribution of the Sourtes dorotes the symbols (), it not applicable, should be delated. Sea CRS \$1,030.) me constraints this days and a first che car test or requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of of February A.D., 19 86 at 10:27 the 5th ____ o'clock ___P__ of <u>Deeds</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. dav M86 on Page 2195 FEE Evelyn Biehn \$9.00 County Clerk By K Personally appeared who being duly sworn, . 18 et. which for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Angust president and that the latter is the Parisonally appeared the share named secretary of Roxanno, Forsyth. a corporation. and that the seal allized to the lorefeing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and scale for he-half of seid corporation by authority of its board of directors; and cach of them alternatively defed said instrument to be its voluntary act and ded. and acknowly and the longuing instru-... voluerer) act and deed. heg mont ic be (OFFICIAL SEAL) Before nie: 3.4 Einst C: to west Se Sal st Notery Public to Orean California Notary Public for Oregon Motory Public to Orean California Street COFFICIAL SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of Lertily that the willdn instru-ment was received for record on the day of _____ 19 in book/reel/volume No. 1624 3:14+ /... or us document/lee/lile/ 401 page instrument/microfilm No. . 43590000 ant instan getikennes sette Record of Deeds of said county 395 TREITER .JR Still 2.5 Witness my hand and seel of 2901 corce Sanca Ana, CA County affixed. ersbbe growalist and at thes of bade scheroster and he beteroper a spring o Hind

JMAN By Here Collectich Deputy - 2

22